
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.06.2020 0:00:00
Конец периода: 01.09.2020 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 3 214,68 2 600 1 907,26

0068 - Slava Kiev / Слава Киев 3 214,68 2 600 1 907,26
01.06.2020 0:00:00 1 292,58
04.06.2020 6:20:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012091 от 04.06.2020 6:20:15 156,2 1 448,78
06.06.2020 21:56:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000078553 от 06.06.2020 21:56:13 1 000 448,78
13.06.2020 6:40:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012832 от 13.06.2020 6:40:15 312,35 761,13
23.06.2020 6:17:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013776 от 23.06.2020 6:17:59 150,65 911,78
01.07.2020 6:16:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014629 от 01.07.2020 6:16:18 181,74 1 093,52
02.07.2020 12:19:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014856 от 02.07.2020 12:19:15 155,4 1 248,92
09.07.2020 6:32:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015486 от 09.07.2020 6:32:34 357,3 1 606,22
11.07.2020 6:29:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015618 от 11.07.2020 6:29:31 224,41 1 830,63
15.07.2020 6:21:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016093 от 15.07.2020 6:21:26 108,18 1 938,81
18.07.2020 6:22:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016341 от 18.07.2020 6:22:51 195,8 2 134,61
22.07.2020 6:23:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016747 от 22.07.2020 6:23:54 141,92 2 276,53
01.08.2020 6:19:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017676 от 01.08.2020 6:19:51 252,4 2 528,93
10.08.2020 12:00:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018603 от 10.08.2020 12:00:08 201,2 2 730,13
11.08.2020 12:20:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018727 от 11.08.2020 12:20:06 377,2 3 107,33
11.08.2020 23:48:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000083945 от 11.08.2020 23:48:14 1 600 1 507,33
15.08.2020 6:25:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019045 от 15.08.2020 6:25:27 195,34 1 702,67
20.08.2020 6:37:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019655 от 20.08.2020 6:37:00 104,37 1 807,04
29.08.2020 6:38:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020437 от 29.08.2020 6:38:02 100,22 1 907,26
01.09.2020 0:00:00 1 907,26

Итого 3 214,68 2 600 1 907,26


